LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

1 STEAM HUMIDIFIER, CONDAIR
MOD: EL30, 415V-3
415V
AS NEW IN BOX

2 STEAM HUMIDIFIER, CONDAIR
MOD: EL10, 240V-1
240V
AS NEW IN BOX

3 STEAM HUMIDIFIER, CONDAIR
MOD: EL10, 240V-1
240V
AS NEW

4 STEAM HUMIDIFIER, CONDAIR
MOD: EL5, 240V-1
240V
AS NEW

5 STEAM HUMIDIFIER, CONDAIR
MOD: EL5, 240V-1
240V
AS NEW IN BOX

6 STEAM HUMIDIFIER, CONDAIR
MOD: EL5, 240V-1
240V
AS NEW IN BOX

7 STEAM HUMIDIFIER, CONDAIR
MOD: EL5, 240V-1
240V
AS NEW IN BOX

7 STEAM HUMIDIFIER, CONDAIR
MOD: EL10, 240V-1
240V
AS NEW IN BOX

8 STEAM HUMIDIFIER, CONDAIR
MOD: EL5, 240V-1
240V
AS NEW IN BOX

9 DIAPHRAGM PRESSURE EXPANSION VESSEL, DURAFLEX
MOD: DVG4000
VOLUME: 4,000 LITRE
MAX PRESSURE: 600KPA
VERTICALLY MOUNTED, STEEL TANK
AS NEW

10 DIAPHRAGM PRESSURE EXPANSION VESSEL, DURAFLEX
MOD: DJ500-10
VOLUME: 500 LITRE
MEMBRANE: EPDM
MAX PRESSURE: 1000KPA
VERTICALLY MOUNTED, STEEL TANK
AS NEW

Mason Gray Strange - 9359 New Industrial Surplus, Pumps, Valves, Boilers, Humidifiers Page 1 of 10



LOT

11

12

13

14

1l4a

14b

1l4c

14d

15

QTY

DESCRIPTION

DIAPHRAGM PRESSURE EXPANSION VESSEL, DURAFLEX
MOD: DJ300-10

VOLUME: 300 LITRE

MEMBRANE: EPDM

MAX PRESSURE: 1000KPA

VERTICALLY MOUNTED, STEEL TANK

AS NEW

DIAPHRAGM PRESSURE EXPANSION VESSEL, DURAFLEX
MOD: DJ300-10

VOLUME: 300 LITRE

MEMBRANE: EPDM

MAX PRESSURE: 1000KPA

VERTICALLY MOUNTED, STEEL TANK

AS NEW

DIAPHRAGM PRESSURE EXPANSION VESSEL, DURAFLEX
MOD: DJ100-10

VOLUME: 100 LITRE

MEMBRANE: EPDM

MAX PRESSURE: 1000KPA

VERTICALLY MOUNTED, STEEL TANK

AS NEW

PRESSURE CONTROL STATION, REFLEX
MOD: VARIOMAT TOUCH +

TYPE: VS2-2/35SA

240V

FITTED 2 x PUMPS & MANIFOLD SYSTEM
SUIT HEATING & COOLING WATER SYSTEMS
WITH TEST CERTS & MANUAL

AS NEW

3 x PRESSURE VESSELS, FIKE, FK5-1-12

CLEAN AGENT FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM TANKS
650mm DIAMETER x 1650mm (H)

AS NEW

4 x PRESSURE VESSELS, FIKE, FK5-1-12

CLEAN AGENT FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM TANKS
650mm DIAMETER x 1650mm (H)

AS NEW

POWER CONTROL SYSTEM WITH ALLEN BRADLEY, POWERFLEX 700,
CIRCUIT BREAKERS & POWER SUPPLIES, KEYPAD INTERFACE,
IN CONTROL CABINET

DC INVERTER, SIEMENS
TYPE: SIMOVERTVC
MOD: 6SE7031-8TF60-2
INPUT: 510-650V, 221A
OUTPUT: 380-480V,
WITH SOFTWARE

AS NEW

3 X AIRATHERM UNITS

TYPE: ANT-21053

WITH STEEL MOUNTED TANK

SIZE: 1150 x 210mm DIAMETER

4 x INLET/OUTLETS & BOTTOM DRAIN FEED
AS NEW

Mason Gray Strange - 9359 New Industrial Surplus, Pumps, Valves, Boilers, Humidifiers

NOTE

Page 2 of 10



LOT

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

22a

22b

23

QTY

DESCRIPTION

CONTROL VALVE, VID
FIRE KILL APS,

MOD: C

3"/3", STAINLESS/5, 316
WITH GAUGES

AS NEW

INLINE FILTRATION BASKET STRAINER, EATON
TYPE: 3"

#72-150# FFDRZ

BRASS/BRONZE CONSTRUCTION WITH TEST CIRTS
AS NEW

PIPELINE FLOW METER & TRANSMITTER, SIEMENS
MOD: SITRANS FLOW MAG5100

TYPE: 7TME65206FC122AA1

SIZE: 500mm DIAMETER (20")

AS NEW

AIR CONDITIONING FAN COIL UNIT, COLAIR
MOD: ASH3500FM

DOM: 2021

4.2kw, 415V

AS NEW

AIR CONDITIONING FAN COIL UNIT, COLAIR
MOD: ASH3500FM

DOM: 2021

4.2kw, 415V

AS NEW

AIR CONDITIONING FAN COIL UNIT, COLAIR
MOD: ASH3500FM

DOM: 2021

4.2kw, 415V

AS NEW

AIR CONDITIONING FAN COIL UNIT, COLAIR
MOD: ASH3500FM

DOM: 2021

4.2kw, 415V

AS NEW

5 X UNIVERSAL PRESSURE VENTS, AFP AIR TECH LTD
MOD: SHX-UN1000

SIZE: 1120 x 1120mm

AS NEW

5 x UNIVERSAL PRESSURE VENTS, AFP AIR TECH LTD
MOD: SHX-UN1000

SIZE: 1120 x 1120mm

AS NEW

GAS CONDENSING BOILER SYSTEM COMPRISING

2 x GASSERO WALLCON X-TREME BOILERS,

GAS FIRED,

1 x MASTER & 1 x SLAVE UNIT,

240V

JOINED WITH INTEGRATED PIPE MANIFOLD SYSTEM
NEW IN CRATE

Mason Gray Strange - 9359 New Industrial Surplus, Pumps, Valves, Boilers, Humidifiers

NOTE

Page 3 of 10



LOT

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Mason Gray Strange - 9359 New Industrial Surplus, Pumps, Valves, Boilers, Humidifiers

QTY

DESCRIPTION

GAS CONDENSING BOILER SYSTEM COMPRISING

2 X GASSERO WALLCON X-TREME BOILERS,

GAS FIRED,

1 x MASTER & 1 x SLAVE UNIT,

240V

JOINED WITH INTEGRATED PIPE MANIFOLD SYSTEM
NEW IN CRATE

GAS CONDENSING BOILER SYSTEM COMPRISING

2 x GASSERO WALLCON X-TREME BOILERS,

GAS FIRED,

1 x MASTER & 1 x SLAVE UNIT,

240V

JOINED WITH INTEGRATED PIPE MANIFOLD SYSTEM
NEW IN CRATE

ELECTRIC MOTOR, HEBEI, GARDEN DENVER
KW-132

400V

NEW IN CRATE

FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVE
TYPE: STBVVODRV

SIZE: DN350 PN16

VARIABLE ORIFICE

NEW IN CRATE

FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVE
TYPE: STBVVODRV

SIZE: DN350 PN16

VARIABLE ORIFICE

NEW IN CRATE

FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVE
TYPE: STBVVODRV

SIZE: DN350 PN16

VARIABLE ORIFICE

NEW IN CRATE

FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVE
TYPE: STBVVODRV

SIZE: DN350 PN16

VARIABLE ORIFICE

NEW IN CRATE

FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVE
TYPE: STBVVODRV

SIZE: DN300 PN16

VARIABLE ORIFICE

NEW IN CRATE

FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVE
TYPE: STBVVODRV

SIZE: DN300 PN16

VARIABLE ORIFICE

NEW IN CRATE

FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVE
TYPE: STBVVODRV

SIZE: DN300 PN16

VARIABLE ORIFICE

NEW IN CRATE

NOTE

Page 4 of 10



LOT

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Mason Gray Strange - 9359 New Industrial Surplus, Pumps, Valves, Boilers, Humidifiers

QTY

DESCRIPTION

FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVE
TYPE: STBVVODRV

SIZE: DN300 PN16

VARIABLE ORIFICE

NEW IN CRATE

2 X FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVES
TYPE: STBVVODRV

SIZE: DN300 PN16

VARIABLE ORIFICE

NEW IN CRATE

FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVE
TYPE: STBVVODRV

SIZE: DN250 PN16

VARIABLE ORIFICE

NEW IN CRATE

FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVE
TYPE: STBVVODRV

SIZE: DN250 PN16

VARIABLE ORIFICE

NEW IN CRATE

FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVE
TYPE: STBVVODRV

SIZE: DN250 PN16

VARIABLE ORIFICE

NEW IN CRATE

FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVE
TYPE: STBVVODRV

SIZE: DN250 PN16

VARIABLE ORIFICE

NEW IN CRATE

2 X FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVES
TYPE: STBVVODRV

SIZE: DN250 PN16

VARIABLE ORIFICE

NEW

2 X FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVES
TYPE: STBV RANGE VODRV

SIZE: DN150 PN16

VARIABLE ORIFICE

NEW IN CRATE

3 x FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVES
TYPE: STBV RANGE VODRV

SIZE: DN150 PN16

VARIABLE ORIFICE

NEW IN CRATE

3 x FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVES
TYPE: STBV RANGE VODRV

SIZE: DN150 PN16

VARIABLE ORIFICE

NEW IN CRATE

NOTE

Page 5 of 10



LOT

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Mason Gray Strange - 9359 New Industrial Surplus, Pumps, Valves, Boilers, Humidifiers

QTY

DESCRIPTION

3 x FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVES
TYPE: STBV RANGE VODRV

SIZE: DN150 PN16

VARIABLE ORIFICE

NEW IN CRATE

2 X FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVES
TYPE: STBV RANGE VODRV

SIZE: DN100 PN16

VARIABLE ORIFICE

NEW IN CRATE

2 X FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVES
TYPE: STBV RANGE VODRV

1 @ SIZE: DN100 PN16 &

1 @ SIZE: DN65 PN16

VARIABLE ORIFICE

NEW IN CRATE

2 x FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVES
TYPE: STBV RANGE VODRV

SIZE: DN65 PN16

VARIABLE ORIFICE

NEW IN CRATE

5 x BUTTERFLY VALVES, VICTAULIC
TYPE: V120708JT3

12"

300PSI

AS NEW

4 x BUTTERFLY VALVES, VICTAULIC
TYPE: V120708JT3

12"

300PSI

AS NEW

8 x BUTTERFLY VALVES, VICTAULIC
TYPE: VD80706J73

g"

300PSI

AS NEW

6 x BUTTERFLY VALVES, VICTAULIC
TYPE: V120708JT3

12"

300PSI

AS NEW

6 x BUTTERFLY VALVES, VICTAULIC
TYPE: V120708JT3

12"

300PSI

AS NEW

6 x BUTTERFLY VALVES, VICTAULIC
TYPE: V120708JT3

12"

300PSI

AS NEW

NOTE

Page 6 of 10



LOT

54

55

56

57

58

59

59a

59b

60

61

62

Mason Gray Strange - 9359 New Industrial Surplus, Pumps, Valves, Boilers, Humidifiers

QTY DESCRIPTION

6 x BUTTERFLY VALVES, VICTAULIC
TYPE: V120708JT3

12"

300PSI

AS NEW

6 x BUTTERFLY VALVES, VICTAULIC
TYPE: V120708JT3

12"

300PSI

AS NEW

3 x BUTTERFLY VALVES, VICTAULIC
TYPE: V120708JT3

12"

300PSI

AS NEW

4 x BUTTERFLY VALVES, VICTAULIC
TYPE: VD80706J73

g"

300PSI

AS NEW

5 x BUTTERFLY VALVES, VICTAULIC
TYPE: VDGO0708J372

6"

300PSI

AS NEW

3 x BUTTERFLY VALVES, VICTAULIC
TYPE: VD40708JT3

6"

300PSI

&

2x NIBCO

TYPE: WD-3510-8

3"
AS NEW

BALL VALVES, MINQUIP, 15MM, HIGH PRESSURE
APPROX QTY x 80 (1 TUB)

HIGH PRESSURE VALVES,
BONNEY FORGE3/4", 150, QTY x 3
WITH 2 X ASSORTED PRESSURE RELIFE VALVES

4 x BUTTERFLY VALVES, SIEMENS
TYPE: VFW41.300

DN300 PN16

AS NEW IN BOX

4 x BUTTERFLY VALVES, SIEMENS
TYPE: VFW41.300

DN300 PN16

AS NEW IN BOX

6 x BUTTERFLY VALVES, SIEMENS
TYPE: VFW41.300

DN300 PN16

AS NEW IN BOX

NOTE

Page 7 of 10



LOT

63

63a

63b

63c

64

64a

64b

64c

65

66

66a

67

QTY

DESCRIPTION

6 x BUTTERFLY VALVES, SIEMENS
TYPE: VFW41.300

DN300 PN16

AS NEW IN BOX

6 X VALVE ACTUATORS, SIEMENS
TYPE: SQL361B570
NEW IN BOX

6 X VALVE ACTUATORS, SIEMENS
TYPE: SQL361B570
NEW IN BOX

6 x VALVE ACTUATORS, SIEMENS
TYPE: SQL361B570
NEW IN BOX

8 x STEAM DISTRIBUTION HEADS, CONDAIR
ASSORTED SIZES INCLUDING

DV41-500, DV41-360, DV41-1000, ETC

AS NEW

1 x PALLET

PIPE FITTINGS STAINLESS STEEL 316
ELBOW 90LR 10S 300NB
QTY x 9 (1 x CRATE)

PIPE FITTINGS STAINLESS STEEL 316
ELBOW 90LR 10S 300NB
QTY x 6 (1 x CRATE)

PIPE FITTINGS STAINLESS STEEL 316
ELBOW 90SR 10S 300NB
QTY x 6 (1 x CRATE)

1 x BUTTERFLY VALVE, VICTAULIC

12" & LARGE QUANTITY PIPE JOINER CLAMPS, VICTAULIC
18/273 QUICK VIC

AS NEW

2 x PALLETS

FIRE SPRINKLER HEADS, VIKING

TYPE: 23869INE

9 x BOXES, 50 UNITS/BOX

WITH FIRE SYSTEM MULTI SPRAY NOZZLES, FIRE KILL APS,

TYPE: K6

2 xBOXES, 25/BOX,

PIPE CLAMPS, STAINLESS STEEL & ASSORTED FIRE SYSTEM COMPONENTS
3 X SHELVES

ABB NAVIGATOR 600 CONTINUOUS SILICA ANALYZER
MODEL: AW641/52000910/STD
240V

AIR FILTER PADS, AIREPLEAT
MOD: AIRE PURE

SIZE: 610 x 610 x 100mm

3 x BOXES

Mason Gray Strange - 9359 New Industrial Surplus, Pumps, Valves, Boilers, Humidifiers

NOTE

NO GST

Page 8 of 10



LOT

68

69

70

70a

71

72

73

74

75

76

Mason Gray Strange - 9359 New Industrial Surplus, Pumps, Valves, Boilers, Humidifiers

QTY

DESCRIPTION

2 X GATE VALVES, SAI GLOBAL
TYPE: RSGVFL/B5 CC DN300
AS NEW

1 x PALLET

2 X GATE VALVES, SAI GLOBAL

TYPE: RSGVFL/B5 CC DN300

AS NEW

1 x PALLET

WITH STOP PLATES, FLANGES & GASKETS

INLINE PIPE STRAINER FILTER, DURA
200mm

WITH BUTTERFLY VALVE, DN50
VALVE WHEELS, ETC

1 x PALLET

VALVE ACTUATOR UNIT, BETTIS
MOD: CBA1030-SR60

3 x FLEXIBLE PIPE FITTINGS, PROCHEM
STAINLESS STEEL 316,

110, 90 & 35mm

1 x PALLET

3 x FLUID PUMPS, S.K.B PUMP SOLUTIONS
2.6LPS @ 300 KPA

SKID MOUNTED

415V

AS NEW

1 x PALLET

FLUID PUMP, S.K.B PUMP SOLUTIONS
TYPE: CWP-1

119.8LPS @ 250 KPA

SKID MOUNTED

415V

AS NEW

FLUID PUMP, S.K.B PUMP SOLUTIONS
TYPE: CHWP-3

71.6LPS @ 150 KPA

SKID MOUNTED

415V

AS NEW

FLUID PUMP, S.K.B PUMP SOLUTIONS
TYPE: CHWP-12

56LPS @ 470 KPA

SKID MOUNTED

415V

AS NEW

FLUID PUMP, S.K.B PUMP SOLUTIONS
TYPE: CHWP-10

56LPS @ 265 KPA

SKID MOUNTED

415V

AS NEW

NOTE

Page 9 of 10



LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

77 FLUID PUMP, S.K.B PUMP SOLUTIONS
TYPE: CHWP-9
51.1LPS @ 200 KPA
SKID MOUNTED
415V
AS NEW

78 FLUID PUMP, S.K.B PUMP SOLUTIONS
TYPE: CHWP-17
34.1LPS @ 300 KPA
SKID MOUNTED
415V
AS NEW

79 FLUID PUMP, S.K.B PUMP SOLUTIONS
TYPE: CHWP-16
34.1LPS @ 300 KPA
SKID MOUNTED
415V
AS NEW

Mason Gray Strange - 9359 New Industrial Surplus, Pumps, Valves, Boilers, Humidifiers Page 10 of 10



