LOT	QTY		DESCRIPTION
1		STEAM HUMIDIFIER, CONDAIR MOD: EL30, 415V-3 415V AS NEW IN BOX	
2		STEAM HUMIDIFIER, CONDAIR MOD: EL10, 240V-1 240V AS NEW IN BOX	
3		STEAM HUMIDIFIER, CONDAIR MOD: EL10, 240V-1 240V AS NEW	
4		STEAM HUMIDIFIER, CONDAIR MOD: EL5, 240V-1 240V AS NEW	
5		STEAM HUMIDIFIER, CONDAIR MOD: EL5, 240V-1 240V AS NEW IN BOX	
6		STEAM HUMIDIFIER, CONDAIR MOD: EL5, 240V-1 240V AS NEW IN BOX	
7		STEAM HUMIDIFIER, CONDAIR MOD: EL5, 240V-1 240V AS NEW IN BOX	
7		STEAM HUMIDIFIER, CONDAIR MOD: EL10, 240V-1 240V AS NEW IN BOX	
8		STEAM HUMIDIFIER, CONDAIR MOD: EL5, 240V-1 240V AS NEW IN BOX	
9		DIAPHRAGM PRESSURE EXPAN MOD: DVG4000 VOLUME: 4,000 LITRE MAX PRESSURE: 600KPA VERTICALLY MOUNTED, STEEL AS NEW	
10		DIAPHRAGM PRESSURE EXPAN MOD: DJ500-10 VOLUME: 500 LITRE MEMBRANE: EPDM MAX PRESSURE: 1000KPA VERTICALLY MOUNTED, STEEL AS NEW	

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION
16		CONTROL VALVE, VID FIRE KILL APS, MOD: C 3"/3", STAINLESS/5, 316 WITH GAUGES AS NEW
17		INLINE FILTRATION BASKET STRAINER, EATON TYPE: 3" #72-150# FFDRZ BRASS/BRONZE CONSTRUCTION WITH TEST CIRTS AS NEW
18		PIPELINE FLOW METER & TRANSMITTER, SIEMENS MOD: SITRANS FLOW MAG5100 TYPE: 7ME65206FC122AA1 SIZE: 500mm DIAMETER (20") AS NEW
19		AIR CONDITIONING FAN COIL UNIT, COLAIR MOD: ASH3500FM DOM: 2021 4.2kw, 415V AS NEW
20		AIR CONDITIONING FAN COIL UNIT, COLAIR MOD: ASH3500FM DOM: 2021 4.2kw, 415V AS NEW
21		AIR CONDITIONING FAN COIL UNIT, COLAIR MOD: ASH3500FM DOM: 2021 4.2kw, 415V AS NEW
22		AIR CONDITIONING FAN COIL UNIT, COLAIR MOD: ASH3500FM DOM: 2021 4.2kw, 415V AS NEW
22a		5 x UNIVERSAL PRESSURE VENTS, AFP AIR TECH LTD MOD: SHX-UN1000 SIZE: 1120 x 1120mm AS NEW
22b		5 x UNIVERSAL PRESSURE VENTS, AFP AIR TECH LTD MOD: SHX-UN1000 SIZE: 1120 x 1120mm AS NEW
23		GAS CONDENSING BOILER SYSTEM COMPRISING 2 x GASSERO WALLCON X-TREME BOILERS, GAS FIRED, 1 x MASTER & 1 x SLAVE UNIT, 240V JOINED WITH INTEGRATED PIPE MANIFOLD SYSTEM NEW IN CRATE

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION
24		GAS CONDENSING BOILER SYSTEM COMPRISING 2 x GASSERO WALLCON X-TREME BOILERS, GAS FIRED, 1 x MASTER & 1 x SLAVE UNIT, 240V JOINED WITH INTEGRATED PIPE MANIFOLD SYSTEM NEW IN CRATE
25		GAS CONDENSING BOILER SYSTEM COMPRISING 2 x GASSERO WALLCON X-TREME BOILERS, GAS FIRED, 1 x MASTER & 1 x SLAVE UNIT, 240V JOINED WITH INTEGRATED PIPE MANIFOLD SYSTEM NEW IN CRATE
26		ELECTRIC MOTOR, HEBEI, GARDEN DENVER KW-132 400V NEW IN CRATE
27		FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVE TYPE: STBVVODRV SIZE: DN350 PN16 VARIABLE ORIFICE NEW IN CRATE
28		FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVE TYPE: STBVVODRV SIZE: DN350 PN16 VARIABLE ORIFICE NEW IN CRATE
29		FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVE TYPE: STBVVODRV SIZE: DN350 PN16 VARIABLE ORIFICE NEW IN CRATE
30		FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVE TYPE: STBVVODRV SIZE: DN350 PN16 VARIABLE ORIFICE NEW IN CRATE
31		FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVE TYPE: STBVVODRV SIZE: DN300 PN16 VARIABLE ORIFICE NEW IN CRATE
32		FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVE TYPE: STBVVODRV SIZE: DN300 PN16 VARIABLE ORIFICE NEW IN CRATE
33		FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVE TYPE: STBVVODRV SIZE: DN300 PN16 VARIABLE ORIFICE NEW IN CRATE

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION
34		FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVE TYPE: STBVVODRV SIZE: DN300 PN16 VARIABLE ORIFICE NEW IN CRATE
35		2 x FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVES TYPE: STBVVODRV SIZE: DN300 PN16 VARIABLE ORIFICE NEW IN CRATE
36		FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVE TYPE: STBVVODRV SIZE: DN250 PN16 VARIABLE ORIFICE NEW IN CRATE
37		FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVE TYPE: STBVVODRV SIZE: DN250 PN16 VARIABLE ORIFICE NEW IN CRATE
38		FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVE TYPE: STBVVODRV SIZE: DN250 PN16 VARIABLE ORIFICE NEW IN CRATE
39		FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVE TYPE: STBVVODRV SIZE: DN250 PN16 VARIABLE ORIFICE NEW IN CRATE
40		2 x FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVES TYPE: STBVVODRV SIZE: DN250 PN16 VARIABLE ORIFICE NEW
41		2 x FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVES TYPE: STBV RANGE VODRV SIZE: DN150 PN16 VARIABLE ORIFICE NEW IN CRATE
42		3 x FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVES TYPE: STBV RANGE VODRV SIZE: DN150 PN16 VARIABLE ORIFICE NEW IN CRATE
43		3 x FRESE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVES TYPE: STBV RANGE VODRV SIZE: DN150 PN16 VARIABLE ORIFICE NEW IN CRATE

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION
54		6 x BUTTERFLY VALVES, VICTAULIC TYPE: V120708JT3 12" 300PSI AS NEW
55		6 x BUTTERFLY VALVES, VICTAULIC TYPE: V120708JT3 12" 300PSI AS NEW
56		3 x BUTTERFLY VALVES, VICTAULIC TYPE: V120708JT3 12" 300PSI AS NEW
57		4 x BUTTERFLY VALVES, VICTAULIC TYPE: VD80706J73 8" 300PSI AS NEW
58		5 x BUTTERFLY VALVES, VICTAULIC TYPE: VDG0708J72 6" 300PSI AS NEW
59		3 x BUTTERFLY VALVES, VICTAULIC TYPE: VD40708JT3 6" 300PSI & 2 x NIBCO TYPE: WD-3510-8 3" AS NEW
59a		BALL VALVES, MINQUIP, 15MM, HIGH PRESSURE APPROX QTY x 80 (1 TUB)
59b		HIGH PRESSURE VALVES, BONNEY FORGE3/4", 150, QTY x 3 WITH 2 X ASSORTED PRESSURE RELIFE VALVES
60		4 x BUTTERFLY VALVES, SIEMENS TYPE: VFW41.300 DN300 PN16 AS NEW IN BOX
61		4 x BUTTERFLY VALVES, SIEMENS TYPE: VFW41.300 DN300 PN16 AS NEW IN BOX
62		6 x BUTTERFLY VALVES, SIEMENS TYPE: VFW41.300 DN300 PN16 AS NEW IN BOX

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
63		6 x BUTTERFLY VALVES, SIEMENS TYPE: VFW41.300 DN300 PN16 AS NEW IN BOX	
63a		6 x VALVE ACTUATORS, SIEMENS TYPE: SQL361B570 NEW IN BOX	
63b		6 x VALVE ACTUATORS, SIEMENS TYPE: SQL361B570 NEW IN BOX	
63c		6 x VALVE ACTUATORS, SIEMENS TYPE: SQL361B570 NEW IN BOX	
64		8 x STEAM DISTRIBUTION HEADS, CONDAIR ASSORTED SIZES INCLUDING DV41-500, DV41-360, DV41-1000, ETC AS NEW 1 x PALLET	
64a		PIPE FITTINGS STAINLESS STEEL 316 ELBOW 90LR 10S 300NB QTY x 9 (1 x CRATE)	
64b		PIPE FITTINGS STAINLESS STEEL 316 ELBOW 90LR 10S 300NB QTY x 6 (1 x CRATE)	
64c		PIPE FITTINGS STAINLESS STEEL 316 ELBOW 90SR 10S 300NB QTY x 6 (1 x CRATE)	
65		1 x BUTTERFLY VALVE, VICTAULIC 12" & LARGE QUANTITY PIPE JOINER CLAMPS, VICTAULIC 18/273 QUICK VIC AS NEW 2 x PALLETS	
66		FIRE SPRINKLER HEADS, VIKING TYPE: 23869JNE 9 x BOXES, 50 UNITS/BOX WITH FIRE SYSTEM MULTI SPRAY NOZZLES, FIRE KILL APS, TYPE: K6 2 xBOXES, 25/BOX, PIPE CLAMPS, STAINLESS STEEL & ASSORTED FIRE SYSTEM COMPONENTS 3 x SHELVES	
66a		ABB NAVIGATOR 600 CONTINUOUS SILICA ANALYZER MODEL: AW641/52000910/STD 240V	NO GST
67		AIR FILTER PADS, AIREPLEAT MOD: AIRE PURE SIZE: 610 x 610 x 100mm 3 x BOXES	

LOT	QTY		DESCRIPTION
68		2 x GATE VALVES, SAI GLOBAL TYPE: RSGVFL/B5 CC DN300 AS NEW 1 x PALLET	
69		2 x GATE VALVES, SAI GLOBAL TYPE: RSGVFL/B5 CC DN300 AS NEW 1 x PALLET WITH STOP PLATES, FLANGES	& GASKETS
70		INLINE PIPE STRAINER FILTER, 200mm WITH BUTTERFLY VALVE, DN50 VALVE WHEELS, ETC 1 x PALLET	
70a		VALVE ACTUATOR UNIT, BETTIS MOD: CBA1030-SR60	3
71		3 x FLEXIBLE PIPE FITTINGS, PF STAINLESS STEEL 316, 110, 90 & 35mm 1 x PALLET	ROCHEM
72		3 x FLUID PUMPS, S.K.B PUMP S 2.6LPS @ 300 KPA SKID MOUNTED 415V AS NEW 1 x PALLET	SOLUTIONS
73		FLUID PUMP, S.K.B PUMP SOLU TYPE: CWP-1 119.8LPS @ 250 KPA SKID MOUNTED 415V AS NEW	TIONS
74		FLUID PUMP, S.K.B PUMP SOLU TYPE: CHWP-3 71.6LPS @ 150 KPA SKID MOUNTED 415V AS NEW	TIONS
75		FLUID PUMP, S.K.B PUMP SOLU TYPE: CHWP-12 56LPS @ 470 KPA SKID MOUNTED 415V AS NEW	TIONS
76		FLUID PUMP, S.K.B PUMP SOLU TYPE: CHWP-10 56LPS @ 265 KPA SKID MOUNTED 415V AS NEW	TIONS